Kn'etgmégt@mkap Bana-B

Placering

Namn
1 David Lindstrém
2 Sven Edlund
3 Veronika Ferdén
4 Rolf Sandberg
5 Hakan Bjorklund
6 Stefan Eriksson
7 Hugo Ambursley
8 Anders Khemi
9 Bo Lofroth
10 Jan Sjoberg
11 Urban Amrén
12 Tomas Skarpsvard
13 Kjell Holmbom
14 Bo-Goran Skarpsvard
15 Roland Nilsson
16 Osten Brannstrém

Férening
Bodens Ssk
Pitea Pk
Lulea PK
Pitea Pk
Bodens Ssk
sipk

Lulea PK
Bodens Ssk
Lulea Pk
F21

F21
Bodens Ssk
Pitea Pk
Bodens Ssk
Pitea Pk
Lulea Pk

& & Seriel

48
44
43
46
44
44
43
43
43
43
39

32

& & Serie2

44
47
42
48
47
46
46
41
43
45
44
42
35
38

& & Serie3

45
46
46
45
45
44
45
41
38
45
45
44
38

& & Serie4

44
47
47
44
43
47
42
45
41
38
43
38
36
42

& & Serie5

47
43
44
45
41
45
41
47
42
41
41
48
42

& & Serie6

45
49
47
46
43
42
44
45
44
46
46
43
35
39

& & Serie7

44
45
49
45
48
45
46
42
45
33
45
39
38
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337 47 47
326 47 43
318 46 47
327 42 42
314 46 48
320 42 43
314 43 45
313 46 42
310 46 48
306 44 a1
301
297
295
293
274

269
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Summa

480
459
457
456
454
452
447
445
444
433
301
297
295
293
274
269
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Lag

g o
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1 Boden SSK 964
David Lindstrém 337
Hakan Bjorklund 314
Anders Khemi 313

2 Pitea PK 948
Rolf Sandberg 327
Sven Edlund 326
Kjell Holmbom 295

3 Lulea Pk 942
Veronika Ferdén 318
Hugo Ambursley 314

Bo Lofroth 310
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£ Namn Férening S 5 g 9 g 92 9o 9o g 3 Std
1 Rolf Sandberg Pited Pk B2 18706 48 47 45 47 47 49 44 327 Brons
2 Hakan Bjorklund Bodens Ssk B2 8382 44 42 46 47 43 47 45 314

3  Hugo Ambursley Lulea PK B2 41680 46 47 45 43 45 43 45 314

4  Anders Khemi Bodens Ssk B2 5152 44 46 45 47 41 42 48 313

5 Kjell Holmbom Pited Pk B2 8356 43 44 45 43 41 46 33 295

6 Bo-Goran Skarpsvard Bssk B2 8406 39 42 45 38 41 43 45 293

7 Roland Nilsson Pitea Pk B2 22000 37 35 44 36 48 35 39 274

8 Osten Brannstrom Lulea Pk B2 5670 32 38 38 42 42 39 38 269
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a Namn Férening z & g ¢ 9o @ 9 g @ 3 Std
1 David Lindstrom Bodens Ssk B3 27084 48 49 47 47 48 49 49 337 Silver
2 Sven Edlund Pited Pk B3 8355 48 47 46 47 45 47 46 326 Brons
3 Stefan Eriksson sjpk B3 11943 43 48 46 44 44 46 49 320 Brons
4 Veronika Ferdén Lulea PK B3 15776 45 44 47 44 46 45 47 318 Brons
5 Bo Lofroth Lulea Pk B3 27322 44 46 44 42 45 44 45 310

6 Jan Sjoberg F21 B3 8347 43 41 45 45 41 45 46 306

7 Urban Amrén F21 B3 6239 43 43 41 41 47 44 42 301

8 Tomas Skarpsvard Bodens Ssk B3 22394 43 45 38 38 42 46 45 297



